GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

ISIN: CH0012949464

Overview

2024/05/03 14:45:10

Price
262.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.76% (-2.00)

CH0012949464
GMI

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
89 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

256.00 CHF (41)
262.00 CHF (38)
258.00 CHF
262.00 CHF
256.00 CHF
264.00 CHF
258.13913 CHF
115

29,686.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012949464&ID_NOTATION=35771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012949464&ID_NOTATION=35771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cce54514522aa41ec0f31d3c3fa3cfdebdd3212532d5383ce38adfdcf86bb189&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91c7e5baef4ed1bb7&time=1714829794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c916f9d45b57f33cb682a49b774fa6f3c59b418e34370d1c96cb139ec5d5e5c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea7db93ff605928a9&time=1714829794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82817deddddeca3acfa39713fba9b6ac9353c70441b36aa816bcca099b1700f8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9e8090a8a360c3a7&time=1714829794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ea5b7f6cc25a796548556013d82ce85b21ee42ec04381c177d3e11bc99baf8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=972c0bcf2c0efb1fe&time=1714829794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d5edb3bbb3701450baad6604aaabf1ccad72c475c9f2f818996453134d10b7f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5ba36b63050ebd47&time=1714829794&tool=RSC

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

Details

2024/05/03 14:45:10

Price
262.00 CHF

Difference

© -0.76%(-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012949464

GMI

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

89 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 256.00 CHF (41)
Ask (Ask size) 262.00 CHF (38)
Open 258.00 CHF
High 262.00 CHF
Low 256.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 264.00 CHF
VWAP 258.13913 CHF
Volume (pcs) 115
Trading volume 29,686.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.13% -13.73% -23.26%
Perf (abs.) +8.00 -42.00 -80.00
Beta 0.63 0.37 0.23
Volatility 35.91 34.60 33.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/05/
Exchange 03

Trading volume

(mio.)

14:45 262.00 CHF 0.03

267.00 CHF (115)
268.57 CHF (80)

266.79 CHF (115)
276.07 CHF (241)
280.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
254.00 CHF (2024/01/23)
320.00 CHF (2023/05/16)
248.00 CHF (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35771

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Gr upe Minoteries

LUOIMMAVATION  RETRL TRASIFIGN

Contact Details
GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

route des Moulins 31 - 1523 Granges-pres-
Marnand

Telefon: +41-26-668-51-11
Fax: +41-26-668-52-20
E-mail: groupe@gmsa.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Raymond
Blaise Simon

Jean-Michel
Blaser

José Dorthe

Marcel
Wachter

Tobias Nanny

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Emmanue
Séquin
Francois
Sunier

Karl Zeller

Olivier
Schucht
Céline
Amaudruz

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:groupe@gmsa.ch
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